
WOMEN'S 156.0 RESULTS

Women's 156.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Madison Kobuszewski Seaman 150.1 145.0 0

2 Bella Molina Eisenhower high school 152.4 140.0 0

3 Jorah Reynolds Eisenhower high school 152.3 135.0 0

4 ABBY  NEIL Basehor Linwood 153.6 135.0 0

5 Addison Gnuthake Lansing High School 151.2 130.0 0

6 Marypher  Lopez Liberal High School 156.0 125.0 0

7 Maddi Gumm Eisenhower high school 150.5 120.0 0

8 Alayna Raney Eisenhower high school 151.4 120.0 0

9 MARISA CONUS Basehor Linwood 151.8 115.0 0

10 Savanna  Torres Kapaun Mt. Carmel 152.5 110.0 0

11 Elly VanRheen Mill Valley 151.3 105.0 0

12 BRENNA LYNN Basehor Linwood 152.8 105.0 0

13 Olivia Majher Eisenhower high school 154.8 105.0 0

14 Gabrielle Knight Goddard High School 148.6 80.0 0

15 Moriya Hoenscheidt Bonner Springs High School 149.9 80.0 0

16 Dayana Urbina Bonner Springs High School 155.8 75.0 0

17 Natalie Galvan Turner High School 150.1 70.0 0

Women's 156.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Bella Molina Eisenhower high school 152.4 315.0 0

2 Madison Kobuszewski Seaman 150.1 295.0 0

3 Marypher  Lopez Liberal High School 156.0 275.0 0

4 Addison Gnuthake Lansing High School 151.2 245.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

5 ABBY  NEIL Basehor Linwood 153.6 230.0 0

6 Maddi Gumm Eisenhower high school 150.5 225.0 0

7 Alayna Raney Eisenhower high school 151.4 220.0 0

8 Jorah Reynolds Eisenhower high school 152.3 215.0 0

9 BRENNA LYNN Basehor Linwood 152.8 215.0 0

10 MARISA CONUS Basehor Linwood 151.8 205.0 0

11 Olivia Majher Eisenhower high school 154.8 205.0 0

12 Elly VanRheen Mill Valley 151.3 195.0 0

13 Moriya Hoenscheidt Bonner Springs High School 149.9 180.0 0

14 Savanna  Torres Kapaun Mt. Carmel 152.5 180.0 0

15 Dayana Urbina Bonner Springs High School 155.8 165.0 0

16 Natalie Galvan Turner High School 150.1 130.0 0

17 Gabrielle Knight Goddard High School 148.6 100.0 0

Women's 156.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Madison Kobuszewski Seaman 150.1 170.0 0

2 BRENNA LYNN Basehor Linwood 152.8 160.0 0

3 Maddi Gumm Eisenhower high school 150.5 155.0 0

4 Bella Molina Eisenhower high school 152.4 155.0 0

5 Marypher  Lopez Liberal High School 156.0 155.0 0

6 Addison Gnuthake Lansing High School 151.2 145.0 0

7 MARISA CONUS Basehor Linwood 151.8 145.0 0

8 Jorah Reynolds Eisenhower high school 152.3 140.0 0

9 ABBY  NEIL Basehor Linwood 153.6 135.0 0

10 Olivia Majher Eisenhower high school 154.8 135.0 0

11 Elly VanRheen Mill Valley 151.3 115.0 0

12 Alayna Raney Eisenhower high school 151.4 115.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

13 Savanna  Torres Kapaun Mt. Carmel 152.5 115.0 0

14 Dayana Urbina Bonner Springs High School 155.8 110.0 0

15 Gabrielle Knight Goddard High School 148.6 90.0 0

16 Moriya Hoenscheidt Bonner Springs High School 149.9 75.0 0

17 Natalie Galvan Turner High School 150.1 65.0 0

Women's 156.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Madison Kobuszewski Seaman 150.1 610.0 10

2 Bella Molina Eisenhower high school 152.4 610.0 8

3 Marypher  Lopez Liberal High School 156.0 555.0 6

4 Addison Gnuthake Lansing High School 151.2 520.0 4

5 Maddi Gumm Eisenhower high school 150.5 500.0 2

6 ABBY  NEIL Basehor Linwood 153.6 500.0 1

7 Jorah Reynolds Eisenhower high school 152.3 490.0 0

8 BRENNA LYNN Basehor Linwood 152.8 480.0 0

9 MARISA CONUS Basehor Linwood 151.8 465.0 0

10 Alayna Raney Eisenhower high school 151.4 455.0 0

11 Olivia Majher Eisenhower high school 154.8 445.0 0

12 Elly VanRheen Mill Valley 151.3 415.0 0

13 Savanna  Torres Kapaun Mt. Carmel 152.5 405.0 0

14 Dayana Urbina Bonner Springs High School 155.8 350.0 0

15 Moriya Hoenscheidt Bonner Springs High School 149.9 335.0 0

16 Gabrielle Knight Goddard High School 148.6 270.0 0

17 Natalie Galvan Turner High School 150.1 265.0 0


